
P.E Days from September 2022 
 
 

 

 Week 1 Dates:  
06.09.22 
19.09.22 
03.10.22 
17.10.22 
 

Week 2 Dates: 

12.09.22 
26.09.22 
10.10.22 

Nursery  Monday Monday  
 

Reception Friday  Friday  
 

Year 1  Thursday Thursday 
 

Year 2  Tuesday Tuesday  
 

Year 3  Wednesday Wednesday 
 

Year 4KE Tuesday – Swimming lesson 
 

Please come to in School 
uniform & bring Swim kit in 

a bag. 
 

Tuesday -  Swimming lesson 
 

Please come to in School 
uniform & bring Swim kit in a 

bag. 
 
 

Year 4SA Tuesday  Tuesday  
 

Year 5SH Tuesday  Tuesday  
 

Year 5RC Tuesday 
Friday – Swimming 
 

Tuesday 
Friday - Swimming 

Year 6  Wednesday  Wednesday  
 

 


