P.E Days from September 2022

	<u>Week 1 Dates</u> : 06.09.22 19.09.22 03.10.22 17.10.22	<u>Week 2 Dates:</u> 12.09.22 26.09.22 10.10.22
Nursery	Monday	Monday
Reception	Friday	Friday
Year 1	Thursday	Thursday
Year 2	Tuesday	Tuesday
Year 3	Wednesday	Wednesday
Year 4KE	Tuesday – Swimming lesson Please come to in School uniform & bring Swim kit in a bag.	Tuesday - Swimming lesson Please come to in School uniform & bring Swim kit in a bag.
Year 4SA	Tuesday	Tuesday
Year 5SH	Tuesday	Tuesday
Year 5RC	Tuesday Friday – Swimming	Tuesday Friday - Swimming
Year 6	Wednesday	Wednesday